
55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000

0.0

0.5

1.0

Fl
ux

 []
cont

55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000
Time [d]

2

4

6

8

10

Fl
ux

 []

mg2

1000 500 0 500 1000 1

0

1

1000 500 0 500 1000 0

500

891.82+91.56
1387.52 d

1000 500 0 500 1000
Lag [d]

0

500

1000905.21+82
1402 d

CCF
CCCD

CCPD


